TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

4 the vehicle is of CowlWhether Cabin Chassis
5 Ty e of body
year of As per codification
No. of c lin ders 4
d Chassis number Asa lica ble
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated veh icle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
H. P. 110 KW @ 2400 + 50 rpm
72. 3840 cc
13. Makers classification PA79t5/57 H CC Goods Chassis with Cabin
BS-VI
t4. Wheel base 5750 mm
15. 2
16. Colour Asa licable
t7. U l-W ( unladen weiqht)
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
18490 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufacturer
a Front axle (Faw) 29s/9o R20-16 PR; (295180 R22.s-16 PR)
Tandem Axle 295/80 R22.5-16 PR
20 istered Axle Wei htR
a 6990 K S
b Rear Axle (Raw)
2t. Dimension
a Overall length 9959 mm
b Rear over hang 2864 mm
Overall width 2440 mm
d Overall height 2770 mm
e Min. Grou nd Clea rance 245 mm
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
function )
ECU: M/s Delphi TVS
23. Max Speed/Pre-set speed limit B0 kmph
2
Chassis (or)
6 Month and
manufacturer
7
11,
Cubic Capacity
Seatinq capacity
4930 Kqs.
b. 295/90 R20-16 PR;
Front Axle (Faw)
11500 Kqs.
c.
3